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2025/26 Autumn Semester 
 

Ámon Katalin amonkatalin@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Apor Dénes Sándor adenes21@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Árvai, Péter arvai.peter@tatk.elte.hu 
Thursday 16:00-17:30 

by prior arrangement via email 

Aytenew Adamu aytenew@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Balogh Lídia Hermina lidia.balogh@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Barta, Géza Ákos gezabarta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Batsaikhan Dorjpagma dorjpagma@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Berta Gergő sykd98@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Bichri Hajar Bichri.hajar@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Bognár Kata bognarka@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Da Silva Carnaúba Igor Emmanuel igoresc@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Dezséri, Kálmán dr. kdezseri@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Dunai Diana dunai.diana@tatk.elte.hu 
Monday 12:00-14:00 

by prior arrangement via email 

Feixas Vihe Montserrat feixas@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Fóti Klára klara.foti@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Ghazouani, Amina aminaghazouani82@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Halili, Trime halili.trime@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Irwin, Kara Elizabeth karairwin@staff.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Kecskés, Gábor kecskesg@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Kiss, Natália Dr. kishnati@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

László Andor laszlo.andor@uni-corvinus.hu by prior arrangement via email 

László Zsuzsa zsuzsa.laszlo@menedek.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Lönhárt, Tamás Dr lonhartt@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email 

Margiani, Rusudan rusudan.margiani@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Mezei, Tibor mezei.tibor@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Moles Grueso, Sergi sergi.moles@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Ons Chaabane ons123@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Pataki Zsolt György rokahegy@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Rostas, Iulius iuliusrostas@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Satheesmohan Santhiramohanathas sathees@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Schneider Richárd sch.richard95@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Şebnem Dogandemir sebnemdogandemir@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Simon, Zoltán Dr. zoltansimondrelte@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Szántó, Diana Éva szantodiana@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Székely-Doby András szekely.doby.andras@tatk.elte.hu   
Wednesday 14:30 – 15:30 

by prior arrangement via email 

Szentgyörgyi József szentgyorgyi.jozsef@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Ternyik Daniel ternyikdaniel@yahoo.de by prior arrangement via email 

Tóth László Dr. ultimatehu@student.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Török Zoltán torok.zoltan@raiffeisen.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Túry-Angyal Emese Éva tury.angyal.emese@tatk.elte.hu 
Thursday 10:00-12:00, room 2.78A 

by prior arrangement via email 

Upor László laszlo.upor@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Vallejo Robalino, Diana Rebeca diarevaro@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email 

Wollner, Márta Mónika marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email 

Zaniboni, Eugenio eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it by prior arrangement via email 
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